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All Regions
Year Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total
1970
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£ 0 £ 0 £ 0 £ 0 £ 0 £ 0 £ 0 £ 0 £ 0 £ 0 £ 0
( £ 0)

£ 0 £ 0

2000
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£
150,831

£
168,338

£
195,716

£
124,933

£
104,707

£
121,274

£
190,968

£
165,952

£
130,150

£
143,112

£ 181,399
( £

1,497,868)

£
149,974 £

1,827,355

2001
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£
148,815

£
192,424

£
246,592

£
165,417

£
176,825

£
225,976

£
227,056

£
172,761

£
203,224

£
202,310

£ 227,882
( £

1,971,449)

£
195,973 £

2,385,257

2002
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£
193,456

£
297,594

£
204,375

£
187,510

£
202,844

£
132,551

£
260,251

£
205,475

£
182,029

£
208,800

£ 211,328
( £

2,084,132)

£
127,120 £

2,413,333

2003
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£
204,675

£
223,175

£
247,697

£
118,545

£
130,587

£
164,707

£
158,327

£
134,933

£
119,609

£
149,544

£ 154,384
( £

1,651,800)

£
215,852 £

2,022,036

2004
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£
142,539

£
131,687

£
189,229

£
110,003

£
76,021

£
155,443

£
160,774

£
97,430

£
125,173

£
118,490

£ 155,841
( £

1,308,907)

£
108,609 £

1,571,238

2005
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£
208,617

£
128,172

£
142,216

£
120,784

£
87,150

£
108,505

£
118,143

£
95,833

£
81,715

£
75,561

£ 107,167
( £

1,167,822)

£
125,351 £

1,399,213

2006
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£
74,504

£
125,494

£
146,036

£
79,603

£
104,819

£
112,945

£
76,358

£
89,093

£
88,803

£
116,060

£ 138,411
( £

1,017,697)

£
91,059 £

1,243,185

2007
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£
105,568

£
109,325

£
85,057

£
108,089

£
140,974

£
101,590

£
94,299

£
100,186

£
84,219

£
116,006

£ 125,745
( £

1,046,168)

£
106,667 £

1,277,725

2008
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£
173,312

£
113,429

£
191,780

£
174,083

£
109,804

£
123,549

£
152,213

£
104,242

£
131,572

£
125,533

£ 164,333
( £

1,399,516)

£
140,536 £

1,704,385

2009
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£
193,608

£
170,036

£
266,791

£
139,990

£
183,124

£
134,014

£
153,264

£
211,717

£
153,266

£
188,071

£ 150,121
( £

1,793,880)

£
165,940 £

2,109,942

2010
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£
196,352

£
166,646

£
192,988

£
160,638

£
160,960

£
185,418

£
134,917

£
142,022

£
255,476

£
167,069

£ 177,769
( £

1,770,834)

£
169,515 £

2,109,769

2011
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£
169,928

£
120,093

£
236,889

£
139,937

£
160,356

£
218,901

£
138,705

£
160,112

£
215,006

£
172,146

£ 167,422
( £

1,737,449)

£
155,065 £

2,054,558

2012
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£
167,011

£
193,913

£
253,465

£
144,351

£
168,126

£
156,270

£
234,277

£
168,820

£
159,751

£
199,580

£ 142,185
( £

1,848,361)

£
181,351 £

2,169,099

2013
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£
190,805

£
184,756

£
287,778

£
189,212

£
136,839

£
179,468

£
164,282

£
227,927

£
195,111

£
288,107

£ 173,182
( £

2,056,389)

£
196,045 £

2,413,511

2014
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£
193,358

£
219,808

£
200,866

£
223,230

£
192,627

£
212,928

£
194,170

£
159,452

£
224,964

£
237,669

£ 172,338
( £

2,059,071)

£
237,891 £

2,469,300

2015
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£
145,727

£
207,558

£
192,401

£
173,997

£
166,018

£
214,368

£
169,532

£
128,009

£
226,080

£
190,698

£ 252,910
( £

1,814,387)

£
154,516 £

2,221,813

2016
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£
185,915

£
172,290

£
220,525

£
191,686

£
196,274

£
181,237

£
207,423

£
187,405

£
266,454

£
209,788

£ 241,818
( £

2,025,423)

£
192,519 £

2,453,335

2017
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£
182,665

£
185,124

£
249,250

£
180,379

£
167,290

£
196,133

£
216,018

£
163,865

£
249,541

£
226,396

£ 316,288
( £

2,024,939)

£
173,391 £

2,506,340

2018
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£
177,547

£
168,959

£
242,070

£
165,936

£
220,128

£
205,424

£
149,545

£
220,244

£
187,964

£
218,068

£ 198,337
( £

1,966,372)

£
170,849 £

2,325,073

2019
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£
244,198

£
189,878

£
206,691

£
207,738

£
209,752

£
163,615

£
194,462

£
171,224

£
222,502

£
233,998

£ 273,328
( £

2,056,116)

£
158,828 £

2,476,215

2020
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£
180,799

£
188,708

£
244,047

£
635,429

£
809,959

£
849,477

£
661,229

£
713,282

£
495,425

£
380,540

£ 396,599
( £

5,158,893)

£
222,945 £

5,778,437
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https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=7&year=2002&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=8&year=2002&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=9&year=2002&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=10&year=2002&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=11&year=2002&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=12&year=2002&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=0&year=2003&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/invcredit.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2003
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/recadjust.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2003
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=1&year=2003&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=2&year=2003&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=3&year=2003&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=4&year=2003&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=5&year=2003&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=6&year=2003&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=7&year=2003&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=8&year=2003&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=9&year=2003&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=10&year=2003&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=11&year=2003&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=12&year=2003&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=0&year=2004&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/invcredit.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2004
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/recadjust.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2004
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=1&year=2004&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=2&year=2004&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=3&year=2004&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=4&year=2004&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=5&year=2004&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=6&year=2004&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=7&year=2004&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=8&year=2004&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=9&year=2004&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=10&year=2004&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=11&year=2004&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=12&year=2004&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=0&year=2005&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/invcredit.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2005
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/recadjust.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2005
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=1&year=2005&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=2&year=2005&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=3&year=2005&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=4&year=2005&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=5&year=2005&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=6&year=2005&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=7&year=2005&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=8&year=2005&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=9&year=2005&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=10&year=2005&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=11&year=2005&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=12&year=2005&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=0&year=2006&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/invcredit.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2006
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/recadjust.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2006
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=1&year=2006&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=2&year=2006&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=3&year=2006&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=4&year=2006&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=5&year=2006&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=6&year=2006&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=7&year=2006&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=8&year=2006&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=9&year=2006&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=10&year=2006&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=11&year=2006&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=12&year=2006&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=0&year=2007&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/invcredit.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2007
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/recadjust.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2007
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=1&year=2007&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=2&year=2007&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=3&year=2007&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=4&year=2007&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=5&year=2007&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=6&year=2007&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=7&year=2007&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=8&year=2007&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=9&year=2007&region=
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https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/invcredit.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2013
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/recadjust.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2013
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=1&year=2013&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=2&year=2013&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=3&year=2013&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=4&year=2013&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=5&year=2013&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=6&year=2013&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=7&year=2013&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=8&year=2013&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=9&year=2013&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=10&year=2013&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=11&year=2013&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=12&year=2013&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=0&year=2014&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/invcredit.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2014
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/recadjust.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2014
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=1&year=2014&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=2&year=2014&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=3&year=2014&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=4&year=2014&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=5&year=2014&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=6&year=2014&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=7&year=2014&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=8&year=2014&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=9&year=2014&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=10&year=2014&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=11&year=2014&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=12&year=2014&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=0&year=2015&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/invcredit.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2015
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/recadjust.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2015
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=1&year=2015&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=2&year=2015&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=3&year=2015&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=4&year=2015&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=5&year=2015&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=6&year=2015&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=7&year=2015&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=8&year=2015&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=9&year=2015&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=10&year=2015&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=11&year=2015&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=12&year=2015&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=0&year=2016&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/invcredit.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2016
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/recadjust.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2016
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=1&year=2016&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=2&year=2016&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=3&year=2016&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=4&year=2016&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=5&year=2016&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=6&year=2016&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=7&year=2016&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=8&year=2016&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=9&year=2016&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=10&year=2016&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=11&year=2016&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=12&year=2016&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=0&year=2017&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/invcredit.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2017
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/recadjust.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2017
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=1&year=2017&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=2&year=2017&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=3&year=2017&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=4&year=2017&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=5&year=2017&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=6&year=2017&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=7&year=2017&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=8&year=2017&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=9&year=2017&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=10&year=2017&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=11&year=2017&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=12&year=2017&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=0&year=2018&region=
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https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=2&year=2018&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=3&year=2018&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=4&year=2018&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=5&year=2018&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=6&year=2018&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=7&year=2018&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=8&year=2018&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=9&year=2018&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=10&year=2018&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=11&year=2018&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=12&year=2018&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=0&year=2019&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/invcredit.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2019
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/recadjust.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2019
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=1&year=2019&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=2&year=2019&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=3&year=2019&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=4&year=2019&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=5&year=2019&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=6&year=2019&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=7&year=2019&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=8&year=2019&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=9&year=2019&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=10&year=2019&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=11&year=2019&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=12&year=2019&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=0&year=2020&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/invcredit.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2020
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/recadjust.php?zz=1&A=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&mph=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&year=2020
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=1&year=2020&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=2&year=2020&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=3&year=2020&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=4&year=2020&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=5&year=2020&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=6&year=2020&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=7&year=2020&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=8&year=2020&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=9&year=2020&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=10&year=2020&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=11&year=2020&region=
https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/databases/sales/stock_turnover.php?zz=1&vui=2&user=Derek%20Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&submenu=&sessionid=0f7bea8e26f389a391e18cb1ce5a2f86&menusearchtype=&month=12&year=2020&region=


01/11/2022, 11:35 Viamed Export Sales

https://www.vmsecure.me.uk//intranet/operainfo/yearlysales.php?zz=1&vui=2&A=1&user=Derek Lamb&idp=rabPlHYj6uUW6&… 2/2

2021
(Inv/Cred)(Rec/Adj)

£
257,007

£
247,612
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£
217,840

£
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184,049

£ 243,556
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£
212,329
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2022
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232,148

£
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£
214,839

£
207,073

£
249,017

£
171,509

£
226,489

£
235,605

£
177,869

£
216,364

£ 0
( £

2,057,424)

£ 0 £
2,057,424

Current year Total £ 2,057,424
Current year Estimate £ 2,466,342
All 
All Export Less Specials 
All Export Total Including Specials Export 
All Special Sales
Filter UK 
Filter UK Less Vandagraph Less HumanMed 
Filter Export (Outside EU)

Filter EC Sales 
UK Automotive Sales 
Country Sales 
Show Month End Totals

Country Percentages 
Supplier Sales Percentages
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